PRODUCT SHEET
Driver 24V 300W IP67 3m Euro & 4pcs Riva 6-way spl. mini 72W
Art. no: V6-320-24-02-2
Driver 24V 300W IP67 3m Euro & 4pcs Riva 6-way spl.
SPECIFICATIONS
System Power [W]: 300W
CC or CV: CV
CV (driver) [V]: 24V
System Voltage [V]: 230V 50Hz V
Manufacture: AcTEC
Primary Connection: 3m Cable w/ Euro-plug
Secondary Connection: Riva output
Color: Black
Length: 252mm
Height: 44mm
Width: 90mm
Operating Temperature [°C]: -40 - 50
maks 72W (3A) per splitter
NORLUX AS | Borgeskogen 32, 3160 Stokke | post@norlux.com | +47 33 30 10 80 | www.norlux.com 1/1